Adult ECG Electrodes
Available in a variety of shapes, sizes, gels, materials, and applications,
CONMED has a broad portfolio of adult ECG electrodes to meet the
monitoring needs of healthcare professionals and their patients.
To learn more about these and other
innovative products, call 866-4CONMED
or visit www.CONMED.com.
ADULT ECG ELECTRODES 1

SOFTRACE®
LARGE
Ordering Information
PRODUCT CAT # POUCH
PACKAGING
BOX
CASE
RADIOLUCNET
& MR SAFE
General Purpose
Cleartrace™
1.75” Diameter
1700-003 3 30 600
1700-005 5 50 600
1700-030 30 – 600
1700-050 50 – 1000
Cleartrace™ RTL
1.75” Diameter
1700C-003 3 30 600 yes
1700C-005 5 50 600 yes
1700C-010 10 – 600 yes
1700C-050 50 – 1000 yes
Long Term
Cleartrace™ 2
2” Diameter
2700-001 1 30 600 yes